
ID Inventory ID Description Buyer Starting Bid Sold Amount Bids Auction Start DateAuction Start TimeAuction End Date Auction End Time Status Paid Model Year
102 102 2004 Toyota Tacoma TRD george moran $1.00 $3,050.00 47 10-Jan-2024 9:28 AM ET 17-Jan-2024 8:00 PM ET PU 19-Jan-2024 Tacoma TRD 2004
103 103 2006 Dodge Stratus Malachy Thornton $1.00 $360.00 34 17-Jan-2024 12:15 PM ET 24-Jan-2024 7:47 PM ET PU 25-Jan-2024 Stratus SXT 2006
104 104 2020 Ford F-350 4x4 8' fleetside bed, tailgate 

and bumper
erik loiko $1.00 $1,025.00 20 17-Jan-2024 12:35 PM ET 24-Jan-2024 7:30 PM ET PU 25-Jan-2024 Ford F-350 2020

106 106 2005 Ford Taurus marc whitney $1.00 $1,275.00 37 01-Feb-2024 10:31 AM ET 08-Feb-2024 8:09 PM ET PU 11-Feb-2024 Taurus 2005
107 107 2010 Ford Explorer Mark Altermatt $1.00 $2,475.00 79 08-Feb-2024 3:00 PM ET 15-Feb-2024 8:17 PM ET PU 16-Feb-2024 Explorer 2010

$5.00 $8,185.00

Sold Asset Report- GovDeals

Ledyard, CT
Date range: 01 Jan 2024 - 14 Mar 2024


